

2013

2013D1001

107000H1130199

2013-04-07	175		0.00	12000.00	-	-12000.00	
2013-04-07	175		400000.00	0.00	-	388000.00	
2013-06-18	898		0.00	100000.00	-	288000.00	
2013-09-11	360		0.00	80.00	-	287920.00	
2013-09-11	360		0.00	3500.00	-	284420.00	
2013-10-10	111		0.00	13928.00	-	270492.00	
2013-10-10	111		0.00	99800.00	-	170692.00	
2013-10-10	111		0.00	3500.00	-	167192.00	
2013-11-11	525		0.00	17000.00	-	150192.00	
2013-11-11	525		0.00	73000.00	-	77192.00	
2013-11-26	1598		0.00	49536.00	-	27656.00	
2013-12-05	596		0.00	27656.00	-	0.00	
	-----	-----	400000.00	400000.00	-----	0.00	-----